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BACKGROUND INFORMATION/FISCAL IMPACT
(Includes reason for proposal, as well as any unique statutory requirements)

The State Election Code, Article 33, Section 16-6, provides that the County Council shall certify to
the Board of Supervisors of Elections the form in which local questions shall appear on the general
election ballot. The proposed resolution must be adopted at the Council's July 30, 1996 session. The
following referendum questions are certified.

Question A CB-79-1996
Question B CB-37-1996



CR-46-1996 (DR-1) - Summary

Question C
Question D
Question E
Question F
Question G
Question H
Question |

Question J

Question K
Question L

CB-38-1996
CB-61-1996
CB-81-1996
CB-45-1996
CB-40-1996
CB-41-1996
CB-42-1996
CB-43-1996
CB-44-1996

By Petition (if filed)

CODE INDEX TOPICS:



