PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY

Meeting Date: 7/30/96	Reference No.:	CR-46-1996
Proposer: Del Giudice	Draft No.:	2
Sponsors: Del Giudice, MacKinnon, Baile	ey, and Wilson	
Item Title: A Resolution to designate the which local questions shall be general election ballot		
Drafter: Ralph E. Grutzmacher Legislative Officer	Resource Personnel: Barbara L. County Atto	

LEGISLATIVE HISTORY:

Date Presented:	//	
Committee Referral: (1)	//	
Committee Action: (1)	//	
Date Introduced:	7/30/96	
Pub. Hearing Date: (1)	//	_:

Executive Action: _/_/_ ____ Effective Date: _/_/__

Council Action: (1) 7/30/96 Adopted Council Votes: SD:A, DB:A, JE:A, IG:A, AMc:A, WM:A, RVR:-, AS:N, MW:A Pass/Fail: P

Remarks:

7/30/96 - Rules suspended.

BACKGROUND INFORMATION/FISCAL IMPACT (Includes reason for proposal, as well as any unique statutory requirements)

The State Election Code, Article 33, Section 16-6, provides that the County Council shall certify to the Board of Supervisors of Elections the form in which local questions shall appear on the general election ballot. The proposed resolution must be adopted at the Council's July 30, 1996 session. The following referendum questions are certified.

Question ACB-79-1996Question BCB-37-1996

CR-46-1996 (DR-1) - Summary

Question C	CB-38-1996
Question D	CB-61-1996
Question E	CB-81-1996
Question F	CB-45-1996
Question G	CB-40-1996
Question H	CB-41-1996
Question I	CB-42-1996
Question J	CB-43-1996
Question K	CB-44-1996
Question L	By Petition (if filed)

CODE INDEX TOPICS: